
 

UPDATED ON:  1/3/2023 

Andrea Garrett     x249 
Email Address: 
andreag@cfc-ca.org 

Amanda Hsu     x210 
Email Address: 
amandah@cfc-ca.org 

Ana Puentes x254 
Email Address: 
anap@cfc-ca.org 

Araceli Coronado      x227 
Email Address: 
aracelic@cfc-ca.org 

Carmen Maani    x270 
Email Address: 
carmenm@cfc-ca.org 

Carolina Hernandez    x212 
Email Address: 
carolinah@cfc-ca.org 

Chante Bernard   x213 
Email Address: 
chanteb@cfc-ca.org 

Charlotte Golbari-R  x275 
Email Address: 
sharloutg@cfc-ca.org 

Chenzira Hemphill   x228 
Email Address: 
chenzirah@cfc-ca.org 

Christine Tafoya      x222 
Email Address: 
christinet@cfc-ca.org 

Consuelo Gonzalez    x235 
Email Address: 
consuelog@cfc-ca.org 

David Valero   x252 
Email Address: 
davidv@cfc-ca.org 

Destiny Perez    x253 
Email Address: 
destinyp@cfc-ca.org 

Debra Grant  x234 
Email Address: 
debrag@cfc-ca.org 

Diana Orellana x237 
Email Address: 
dianao@cfc-ca.org 

Ermelinda Ramos x236 
Email Address: 
ermelindar@cfc-ca.org 

Isela Morales x238 
Email Address: 
iselam@cfc-ca.org 

Jennifer Cowan  x201 
Email Address: 
jcowan@cfc-ca.org 

Jessica Reynaga x226 
Email Address: 
jessicar@cfc-ca.org 

Jessica Sherrod  x246 
Email Address: 
jessicas@cfc-ca.org 

Jimena Cayetano   x230 
Email Address: 
jimenah@cfc-ca.org  

Joana Osorio   x248 
Email Address: 
joanao@cfc-ca.org 

Juan L. Estrada  x214 
Email Address: 
johnny2034@cfc-ca.org  

Karla Guerra   x276 
Email Address: 
Karlag@cfc-ca.org 

Kathy He  x220 
Email Address: 
kathyh@cfc-ca.org 

Khisa Brown   x207 
Email Address: 
khisab@cfc-ca.org 

Kyla Davis x246 
Email Address: 
kylad@cfc-ca.org 

Lidia Sanchez         x221 
Email Address: 
lidias@cfc-ca.org 

Lisa Paxton  x224 
Email Address: 
lisap@cfc-ca.org  

Lizette Cornejo          x273 
Email Address: 
lizettec@cfc-ca.org 

VACANT x239
Email Address: 
------------------------- 

Manuel Ramos  x278 
Email Address: 
manuelr@cfc-ca.org  

Margarita P. Mejia  x209 
Email Address: 
margaritap@cfc-ca.org 

VACANT  x200 
Email Address: 
------------------------ 

Maribel Camargo  x215 
Email Address: 
maribelc@cfc-ca.org  

Martha Gonzalez x206 
Email Address: 
marthag@cfc-ca.org 

VACANT  x241 
Email Address: 
------------------------- 

Maxiel Bonilla  x247 
Email Address: 
maxielb@cfc-ca.org 

Meghan Norbryhn  x232 
Email Address: 
meghann@cfc-ca.org 

x223 

x244 

x300 

x245 

x272 

Nancy Moya 
Email Address: 
nancym@cfc-ca.org 

Nayeli Esquivias  
Email Address: 
nayelie@cfc-ca.org 

Reyna Ruiz  
Email Address: 
reynar@cfc-ca.org 

Serena Haeuser  
Email Address: 
serenah@cfc-ca.org 

Sharon Bowman 
Email Address: 
sharonb@cfc-ca.org 

Sheldon Morris x240 
Email Address 
sheldonm@cfc-ca.org 

Sonia Madix x225 
Email Address: 
soniam@cfc-ca.org 

Tatiana Morris  x251 
Email Address: 
tatianam@cfc-ca.org 

Teri Galindo x203 
Email Address: 
terig@cfc-ca.org 

Wendy Morataya  x255 
Email Address: 
wendym@cfc-ca.org 

VACANT  x219 
Email Address: 
------------------------- 

Yvonne Castro-J.  x271 
Email Address: 
yvonnec@cfc-ca.org 

Zubia Khan  x216 
Email Address: 
zubiak@cfc-ca.org 

Break Room:   Ext. 229 Training Room:   Ext. 280 Conference Room:   Ext. 242 

Small Copy Rm: Ext. 204 Big Copy Room:  Ext.274 Exec. Conf. Room:   Ext. 243 Lobby Office:   Ext. 277 

Staff Email Roster 


